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Register of LiceTl8e1l issued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 24th May, 1933. 

H EREWITH is published for general infonnation, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, a list of pcrsons licensed to carry 
on business as land· agents as on the 15th day of May, 1933. 

J. A. YOUNG, Minister of Internal Affairs. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22. 
NOTE.-The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf 

of a finn or registered company the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its 
alphabetical order. 

In the case of a finn or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of 
some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname. 

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade· name appears in its alphabetical order. 

N Of whicb Licensee is a Names ~ Partners of Date License Court by wblcb ::J' ,. Name of Firm (ff any) of 

LlceO._! ______ N_am __ e_of_u __ ce_~ ______ 7--M-e-m-be--r-.-~-Re--gm--W-re-d_+ _______ ~ ________ _J~ ____ R_.gm __ t_er_ed __ o_ffi_ce_. ____ ~------~----~------Company 00 whose behalf Firm. granted. License granted. 

10922 Allan, David ., 

11189 

11190 

10458 
9578 

ll191 

11082 

11051 
11199 
11192 

Adams, George Joseph .• 

Aicken, Reginald Arthur 

Allchuroh, Harold 
Amos, William Henry 
Anderson, Albert Stephen 

Christison 
Anderson, John George 

Andrew, Henry .. 
Arthur, Thomas Buddie 
Ashby, John Herbert .. 

10935 Aston, John .. 

11755 Masefield, James Otama· 
tea 

2725 Austin, Arthur Lionel .. 
11614 Badger, Ronald Smith .. 

11403Keeble, George Clisham .. 

11075 Baker, Leydon West 

11193 Baker, Charles Coombe 

10927 Baird, John Roy 

355 Baker, Lilla Eva 

7742 Balharry, David .. 
10279 Ball, Frederick Robert .. 

1083 

4124 
11765 

Balian, Leonard Walter 

Ballard, William .. 
Barfoot, Valentine Hard· 

ing 
Barnett, Charles Major .. 

Gatley, Frank 

Ucen .. I. beld. 

Messrs. Abraham and 
Williams, Ltd. 

Adams and 00. 

C. Aicken and Sons 
(Auckland), Ltd. 

Anderson and Co. 

George Anderson and 
Son 

Richard Arthur, Ltd. 

Auckland BUilders'1 
Agency 

" 

Bagnall and Keeble 

Baker Bros. 

C. C. Baker and Co. 

Horace Baker, Ltd. 

Ball and Crawshaw 

L. W. Balian and Co. 

Barfoot Bros. 

Barraud and Abra· 
ham, Ltd. 

1607 

1395 

4095 Bell, I.eonard Henry . . . . 
11518 
lU95 

1400 

1200 

1076 

1052 
1085 

li'OIi 

9755 
1609 

3774 
10960 

C 

Benge, Onslow Hillier .. O. H. Benge and Co. 
Bennett, Charles Frederick C. F. Bennett, Ltd. 

Gilchrist, Archibald Wil· 
liam Gray 

Bennett, Stacey Ernest 

J. L .. Bennett, Ltd. 

Berry, Ernest John "I J. Berry a:n:d Co ... 
Bertram, Francis John .. 
Best, Philip . . . . 

Gellatly, Alexander Ander- J. H. Bethune and 
son Co. 

Betty, John .. . . 
Binns, Stanley Walter .. 

B!rd, George .. 
B!Tkett, Arthur 

Binns, Barber, and I 
Co., L~: I 

Henry George Bag. 
nail and George 
Clisham Keeble 

Frederick Robert 
Ball and George 
Crawshaw 

I 34 Customhouse Quay, I 
Wellington, and at Pal· 

I merston Nor t hand 
Taumarunui 

I 150 Queen's Street, Auck. 
land 

Anzac Avenue, Auckland 

8 Beswick Street, Timaru 
53 Tancred St., Ashburton I 
513 N.Z. Insurance Bldgs., 

Queen Street, Auckland 
633-635 Colombo Street, 

Christchurch 
Bank St., Te Awamutu .. 
191 Queen St., Auckland 
Milford Road, Milford, 

Auckland 
Cooper's Buildings, Willis 

Street, Wellington 
7 Hellaby's Buildings, 27 

Queen Street, Auckland 
107 Spey St., InvcrcargiIl 
187 Manchester St., Christ· 

church 
Carroll Buildings, Cuba 

Street, P a 1m er s ton 
Korth 

166 Manchester St., Christ· 
church 

Victoria Street East, Auck· 
land 

233 Lambton Quay, WeI· 
lington 

The Moray Place P.O. 
Buildings, Dunedin 

Dalton Street, Napier .. 
60 Peel Street, Gisborne 

162 Manchester St., Christ· 
church 

36 Trafalgar St., Onchunga 
N.Z. Insurance Buildings, 

Queen St., Auckland 
145 North Avon Road, 

Christchurch 
39 Rangitikei St .• Palmers. 

ton North 
Kaitaia .. .. 
6 Boulcott St., Wellington 
Blackett's Buildings, cr. 

Queen and Shortland 
Streets, Auckland 

14 Rangitikei St., Palmers· 
ton North 

103 Victoria Arcade, Queen 
Street., Auckland 

177 Manchester St., Christ· 
church 

Te Kawa .. .. 
601 Colombo St., Christ· 

church 
154 Featherston St., Wel­

lington 
127 Queen St., Masterton 
169 Cashel Street, ChrLqt­

church 
W:cst Quay" Waitara .. 
Rlmn St., Eastbourne .. 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 
1/4/33 

9/5/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 
1/4/33 

1/4/33 

3/4/33 
13/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 
1/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4./33 
1/4/33 

1/4/33 

Wellington. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Timaru. 
Ashhurt.ou. 
Auckland. 

Christchurch. 

To Awamutu. 
Auckland. 
Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Auckland. 

Invercargill. 
Christchurch. 

Palmer8ton ~. 

Chri..tchurch. 

Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Dunedin. 

Hastulg •. 
Gisborue. 

Christchurch. 

Onehunga. 
Auckland. 

Christchurch. 

Palmerston N. 

Kaitaia. 
Wellington. 
Auckland. 

Palmerston N. 

Auckland. 

Christchurch. 

Te Awamutu. 
Christchurch. 

Wellington. 

Masterton. 
Christ~hllrch. 

Waitara. 
1/4/33Wellmgton. 


